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WHAT IS BEING 
DECIDED? 

 

WHO IS THE 
DECISION 
MAKER? 

WHEN WILL 
THE 

DECISION BE 
MADE? 

WHO WILL BE 
CONSULTED 
BEFORE THE 
DECISION IS 

MADE? 

HOW WILL THE 
CONSULTATION 
TAKE PLACE? 

HOW CAN YOU MAKE 
COMMENTS ON THE DECISION 

BEFORE IT IS MADE? 

WHAT SUPPORT 
DOCUMENTS AND 

OTHER 
INFORMATION 

WILL BE 
AVAILABLE? 

COUNCIL 

EXECUTIVE 

Sold Services to 
Schools 
 

Executive  06 April 2011 Executive and 
Resources PDS 
Committee and Key 
Stakeholders 

Meetings and 
written 
communications 

Contact Officer:  
 
Terri Walters 
 
terri.walters@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Norman Park - Sports 
Hub Contract 
 

Executive  25 May 2011 Executive and 
Resources PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Colin Brand 
Tel: 0208 313 4107 
colin.brand@bromley.gov.uk 

Part 2 report - 
confidential  

Chislehurst Bridge 
replacement 
 

Executive  25 May 2011 Environment and 
Executive & 
Resources PDS 
Committees 

Meetings Contact Officer:  
 
Paul Redman 
Tel: 020 8313 4930 
Paul.Redman@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Commissioning 
Arrangements for 
Supported Living for 
People with Learning 
Difficulties 
 

Executive  25 May 2011 Executive and 
Resources PDS 
Committee 

Meeting  Contact Officer:  
 
Wendy Norman 
Tel: 020 8313 4212 
wendy.norman@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Commissioning 
Arrangements for 
Domiciliary Care 
 

Executive  June 2011 Adult and 
Community 
Services PDS 
Committee 

Meetings Contact Officer:  
 
Rebecca Jarvis 
Tel: 020 8313 4198 
rebecca.jarvis@bromley.gov.uk 
 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

mailto:rebecca.jarvis@bromley.gov.uk
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ADULT & COMMUNITY PORTFOLIO 

Commissioning 
Arrangements for 
Domiciliary Care 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Adult and 
Community  

 June 2011 Adult and 
Community 
Services PDS 
Committee 

Meetings Contact Officer:  
 
Rebecca Jarvis 
Tel: 020 8313 4198 
rebecca.jarvis@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Housing Related 
Support for Older 
People 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Adult and 
Community  

June 2011 Adult & Community 
Services PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Wendy Norman 
Tel: 020 8313 4212 
wendy.norman@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE PORTFOLIO 

Update Academy 
Programme - 
Developments within 
Bromley 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Children and Young 
People  

03 May 2011 Key Stakeholders 
and CYP PDS 
Committee 

Meetings and 
written 
communications 

Contact Officer:  
 
Gillian Pearson 
Tel: 020 8313 4060 
gillian.pearson@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

SEN Transport 
Consultation Outcomes 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Children and Young 
People  

 June 2011 CYP PDS 
Committee and Key 
Stakeholders 

Meetings and 
written 
communications 

Contact Officer:  
 
Karen Fletcher-Wright 
Tel: 020 8313 4146 
karen.fletcher-
wright@bromley.gov.uk 
 

Reports and 
relevant 
background 
documents  

Foster Carer  Payments 
- Consultation 
Outcomes 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Children and Young 
People  

 June 2011 CYP PDS 
Committee and Key 
Stakeholders 

Meetings and 
written 
communications 

Contact Officer:  
 
Kay Weiss 
 
kay.weiss@bromley.gov.uk 
 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

mailto:karen.fletcher-wright@bromley.gov.uk
mailto:karen.fletcher-wright@bromley.gov.uk
mailto:kay.weiss@bromley.gov.uk
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ENVIRONMENT PORTFOLIO 

Public Toilet Provision 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

05 April 2011 Environment PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Dan Jones 
Tel: 0208 313 4211 
Dan.Jones@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Parking Issues 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

05 April 2011 Environment PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Gavin Moore 
Tel: 0208 313 4539 
gavin.moore@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Flood and Water 
Management Act 2010 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

05 April 2011 Environment PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Garry Warner 
Tel: 020 8313 4929 
garry.warner@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

NRSWA -Inspection of 
Street Works Contract 
2010 - Extension 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

05 April 2011 Meeting Environment PDS 
Committee 

Contact Officer:  
 
Paul Redman 
Tel: 020 8313 4930 
Paul.Redman@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Draft Environment 
Portfolio Plan 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

05 April 2011 Environment PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Gavin Moore 
Tel: 0208 313 4539 
gavin.moore@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  

Approval of the 
Council's Final Local 
Implementation Plan 
(LIP) 
 

Portfolio Holder for 
Environment  

May-June 
2011 

Environment PDS 
Committee 

Meeting Contact Officer:  
 
Iain Forbes 
Tel: 020 8461 7595 
iain.forbes@bromley.gov.uk 

Report and relevant 
background 
documents  
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PUBLIC PROTECTION AND SAFETY PORTFOLIO 

RENEWAL AND RECREATION PORTFOLIO 

RESOURCES PORTFOLIO 

 
 
London Borough of Bromley:  020 8464 3333  www.bromley.gov.uk  
 
Contact Officer:  Lynn Hill, Democratic Services:  020 8461 7700, lynn.hill@bromley.gov.uk  

http://www.bromley.gov.uk/

